

Please include this cover sheet when submitting itemized bills with charges greater than \$100,000 to the Payment Integrity Department.

Itemized Bill Cover Sheet

Providers may submit itemized bills <u>required by the Payment Integrity Department</u> to Blue Cross in the preferred order method below:

- iLinkBlue: www.BCBSLA.com/ilinkblue (Click "Document Upload" under the "Claims" menu option, then select "Payment Integrity" from the drop-down menu.)
- Email: <u>PIIHBillReview@bcbsla.com</u>

Fax: (225) 298-7675

Mail: Payment Integrity – BCBSLA P.O. Box 98029 Baton Rouge, LA 70898-9029

For Internal Use:

Please deliver the enclosed documents with this cover sheet directly to Blue Cross' Payment Integrity Department, Health Services Division.

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

The document(s) accompanying this cover sheet contain confidential health information that is legally privileged. This information is intended only for use of the individual or entity named above. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or action taken in reliance on the contents of these documents is prohibited. If you have received this information in error, please notify the sender immediately and arrange for the return of these documents.

18NW2559 R11/21

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Louisiana is incorporated as Louisiana Health Service & Indemnity Company. HMO Louisiana, Inc. is a subsidiary of Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Louisiana. Both companies are independent licensees of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.